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No.

商会职务
Position

所属公司名称
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代表姓名
Representative

联系人
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传真
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Email Address

1 联系会员
Affiliciate

Member

GF Equipment Rental Sdn Bhd Adeline Pan Adeline Pan 03-5191 3393 03-5191 3392 adeline@mach1.com.my

danielwong@mach1.com.my

2 联系会员
Affiliciate

Member

Anbound Research Center (M)

Sdn Bhd
胡禄铭
Foo Loke Min

胡禄铭
Foo Loke Min

03-2141 3678 03-2110 5855 jocelyn@anbound.com

3 联系会员
Affiliciate

Member

利安达LLKG国际特许会计公司
Reanda LLKG International,

Chartered Accountants

徐慧君
Zoe Ser Huey Cing

徐慧君
Zoe Ser

张晓悦 Jacqueline

Zhang

03-21662303 03-21668303 admin@llkg.com.my

zxy_jacqueline@reanda.com

4 联系会员
Affiliciate

Member

中马商务咨询有限公司
Sino Malaysia Business

Consultancy Sdn.Bhd

蒋晓明
Jiang Xiaoming

阿曼泰
Amantai

03-79728014/

03-79879033

03-79873788 amantai_cosg@163.com

jenny@armoursecurity.biz

5 联系会员
Affiliciate

Member

德勤税务服务有限公司
Deloitte Tax Services Sdn.
Bhd.

余永平
Yee Wing Peng

谭丽君
戴蔚
胡程
陈宇骄

03-76108876

03-76108646

+6037610 7614

+6037610 8271

03-77257768

03-77257769

ljtham@deloitte.com

vdai@deloitte.com

chhu@deloitte.com

yujchen@deloitte.com

1030759624@qq.com

6 联系会员
Affiliciate

Member

信永中和迪威会计事务所
ShineWing TY Teoh PLT

张道业
Teoh Toh Yeap

张道顺
Teoh Toh Soon

03-780 55022 03-780 55055 tsteoh@shinewingtyteoh.com

tyteoh@shinewingtyteoh.com

7 联系会员
Affiliciate

Member

思纪龄律师事务所
SKRINE

郑芳君 03-2081-3999 03-2081-3999 thk@skrine.com

8 联系会员
Affiliciate

Member

Shearn Delamore Nicholas Tan Choi Chuan03-2027-2816 03-2027-2816 nicholas.tan@shearndelamore.com

9 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

Wong&Partners 贝克∙麦坚时国际
律师事务所
马来西亚成员所

Andre Gan Laurie Qiang
Stephanie Lai
祝韶斌Esther Chik
贺钰豪 Addy Herg

03-22996501

03-22987823    03-

22987961

03-22822669 Laurie.Qiang@wongpartners.com

Stephanie.Lai@wongpartners.com

Esther.Chik@WongPartners.com

Addy.Herg@wongpartners.com

10 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

VSMS Sdn Bhd Vernise Yap
May EE

Vernise Yap
May EE

03-80600070 vernise@vsms.com.my

susan@vsms.com.my
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11 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

Tai Min Tabacco (Malaysia)
Sdn. Bhd.
大明香烟（马来西亚）有限公司

陈佑明 陈佑明 04-5371688

04-5383288

04-5385494 cyndi_1205@hotmail.com

12 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

中顺建筑工程有限公司
CITA ASASI SDN BHD

朱雄
Zhu Xiong

朱雄
Zhu Xiong

03-88008896 - 263973760@qq.com

citaasasi@gmail.com

13 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

The Horizon Education and
Training Sdn. Bhd.
和谐教育培训有限公司

张恒超
Zhang Hengchao

张恒超
Zhang Hengchao

03-27710369 - manager@harmony.edu.my

alizhang@harmony.edu.my

14 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

Agensi Perkerjaan Success Sdn.
Bhd.
成功办理外劳有限公司

Lucas Low Dato' Low Kok Keong 03-6277 3663

03-6280 3999

- datokklow@yahoo.com.my

lucas-low@outlook.com

15 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

吉隆坡香格里拉大酒店
Shangri-La Hotel(KL)Sdn.Bhd.

Zhang Wei Ping 03-20701514

03-20302388

- tyra.zhang@shangri-la.com

slkl@shangri-la.com

16 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

PricewaterhouseCoopers
Advisory Services Sdn.Bhd.
普华永道马来西亚公司有限公司

袁伟
何明涵

03-21731188 03-21731288 w.yuan@pwc.com

ming.han.hoh@pwc.com

17 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

Ernst&Young Tax Consultants
Sdn Bhd
安永税务咨询有限公司

Tan Lay Keng
陈丽琼
潘万

03-74958283

03-74958400

lay-keng.tan@my.ey.com

amanda.pan@my.ey.com

18 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

工生（马）有限公司
Gong Sheng(M) Sdn Bhd

欧阳江波 欧阳江波 03-79802228 03-79802229 gongshengmalaysia@gmail.com

jovylow@yahoo.com

19 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

Kuehne+Nagel Sdn. Bhd. Wilfred Demello 朱宇枫 03-78411280 03-78483539 zyf1314567@hotmail.com

sara.zhu@kuehne-nagel.com

20 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

International SOS（M）Sdn Bhd David Ng 苑琪英 03-27873000 - alex.yuan@internationalsos.com

esther.ng@internationalsos.com

21 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

Syarikat Nang Hin Trading
Sdn.Bhd.
南兴贸易有限公司

Chia Lai Yee Chia Lai Yee 03-58826123 03-58828864 christina@nanghin.com

sophiaeyu@nanghin.com

22 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

iTech Management System(M)
Sdn.Bhd.

Long Fong Cher Long Fong Cher 019-9932355 019-9932355 fclong@isoft-asia.com

23 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

双威医疗中心
Sunway Medical Centre Sdn.
Bhd.

- 邓佩诗
Faith Tang Pui See

03-86011071 03-86011069 tangps@sunway.com.my
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24 联系会员
Affiliate

Member

拉迈特林律师事务所
Rahmat Lim & Partners

何薇溧
Ho Wei Lih

何薇溧
Ho Wei Lih

03-22993888 03-22871278 ho.weilih@rahmatlim.com

weilihho@gmail.com
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